AR-SET d.o.o. Dobravica 10 A 8310 Šentjernej Davčna št.: SI16935381 Tel: 059 048 227
AR-SET | Možne so napake v tekstu, slike so simbolične.
PROCESOR INTEL LGA1851 ULTRA 7
270K PLUS 24C/24T 3.2GHZ/5.5GHZ
BOX 125W/250W GRAFIKA INTEL XE
BREZ HLADILNIKA
516,99€
SKU: U7-270K-Plus
Procesorji, Procesorji Intel 1851,
Računalniški deli
OPIS IZDELKA
Processor cores:
- 24
Processor threads:
- 24
Processor manufacturer:
- Intel
Processor cache:
- 36 MB
Processor family:
- Intel Core Ultra 7
Processor model:
- 270K Plus
Processor boost frequency:
- 5.5 GHz
Processor socket:
- LGA 1851 (Socket V1)
Processor cache type:
- Smart Cache
Processor base power:
- 125 W
Maximum turbo power:
AR-SET d.o.o. Dobravica 10 A 8310 Šentjernej Davčna št.: SI16935381 Tel: 059 048 227
AR-SET | Možne so napake v tekstu, slike so simbolične.
- 250 W
Performance cores:
- 8
Efficient cores:
- 16
Processor generation:
- Intel Core Ultra (Series 2)
On-board graphics card:
- Yes
On-board graphics card model:
- Intel Graphics
PCI Express slots version:
- 5.0
- 4.0
Maximum internal memory supported by processor:
- 256 GB
Memory types supported by processor:
- DDR5-SDRAM
ECC:
- Yes
Memory channels:
- Dual-channel
Memory clock speeds supported by processor:
- 7200 MHz